Micro
1 Max Runesson
2 Lucas Stenberg
3 Emil Sternmark
4 Kalle Gustafsson
5 Andreas Skatteboe
6 Felix Jansson
7 Anders Brisenheim
8 Florian Alzuhn
9 Sofia Svennberg-Jakobsson
10 Ainhoa Castillo

Mini
1 Jesper Sjoberg
2 Vincent Lassesson
3 Alex Gillerberg
4 Kevin Thor
5 Oliver Firstenhoff
6 Calle Ahlin
7 Henrik Tibblin
8 Alexander Braneby
9 Madeleine Radne
10 Sandra Brisenheim
11 Christoffer Shumilov
12 Emil Nilsson
13 Martin Brisenheim
14 Johanna Eriksson
15 Patrik Andersson
16 Eric Jonsson

Yamaha

1 John Eriksson

2 Andreas Lundin
3 Henrik Landén

4 Ossian Kylsten

5 Alex Jonsson

6 Linus Lagerstrom

Resultat Karting DM 2012

Sodertalje KRC
Sodertalje KRC
Katrineholms MK
Sodertalje KRC
Sodertélje KRC
Sodertalje KRC
Sodertélje KRC
Sodertalje KRC
Sodertélje KRC
Sodertalje KRC

SMK Visteras Karting
SMK Vasteras Karting
Sodertalje KRC
Sodertélje KRC
Sodertalje KRC
SMK Vasteras Karting
SMK Vasteras Karting
SMK Vasteras Karting
SMK Vasteras Karting
Sodertélje KRC
SMK Vasteras Karting
Sodertélje KRC
Sodertalje KRC
SMK Vasteras Karting
Sodertalje KRC
Sodertélje KRC

Sodertalje KRC

SMK Vasteras Karting
Katrineholms MK
Sodertalje KRC
Sodertalje KRC

SMK Nykoping

SKRC
25
22
20
23
19
21
18
16
17
15

SKRC
25
20
23
22
18
19

21
17
15

16
14
13

SKRC
25
23
22
20
21
19

KMK
25
21
22
20
23
19
18
17
16

KMK
25
23
20
21
22
19
15
17

18
14
16
13
12

KMK
25
23
19
22
20
21

SMKV
25
23
22
20
19
21
17
17
16
18

SMKV
21
23

15
20
22
25
17
18

19
16

14

13

SMKV
23
25
22
21

Totalt
50
45
44
43
42
42
36
34
33
33

Totalt
50
46
43
43
42
41
40
38
35
33
33
32
29
28
25
13

Totalt
50
48
44
43
41
40



